Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

HAUPT

Rang

Nr
347

140

1

255

344
105
224

126

340

339
33
333

217
338
93
75

329
343
337
254
332

Name
Rusch Hampi

Inauen Stefan
Schober Sandro
Miller Jan

Bieri David
Forlin Andreas
Furer Marcel

Kuratli Marcel
Lenherr Michael

Ender Marcel
Grilo Luis
Kaufmann Thomas

Stillhart Lars
Bayer Rafael
Kaufmann Remo
Lehner Marco

Walt Markus
Knopfel Thomas
Tziotzios Michael
Kurath Marco
Maier Max

Jg
1984

1988
1995
1993

1990
1976
1977

1982
1987

1982
1983
1976

1996
1978
1977
1983

1980
1987
1978
1995
1992

Ort
Appenzell

Brilisau
Thal
Appenzell

Bischofszell
Sargans
Heerbrugg

Goldach
Balgach

Ruggell
Saas Im Prattigau
Rorschacherberg

Fontnas
Eschen
Tribbach
Arbon

Oberriet
Ganterschwil
Triesen

Flumserberg Bergheim

Rorschach

Team
Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Team Signer Stevens RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bergamont Team
RMC Appenzell

radsport-krapf.ch
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Radsport Frei - Cha
Cha Cycling Team
Bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch

Bsk Graf- Rollmat MTB
Team

fahrradshop.li

bischibikes/kopierpapier.c
h

kbike/RV Buchs
Landespolizei

Lindi Bike Race Team
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Pink Gili Swiss Plausch
hnef.ch Merida Biketeam
Landespolizei

Bischi
Bike-Kopierpapier.ch

1
11:03.1

11:02.7

11:04.2

11:09.9

11:09.7
11:517
11:448

11:04.7

11:514

11:44 1
12:09.5
12:14 8

12:06.4
12:21.7
12:24 6
14:10.0

12:33.1
12:43.9
13:54.7
14:18.9
27:11.0

2
10:43.1

10:43.4

10:57.0

11:04 5

11:046
11:137
11:14.7

11:406

11:253

11:217
11:316
11:433

11:48.1
12:07.3
12:056
11:36.9

12:37.2
12:26.6
13:53.1
14:34 .1

3
10:49.9

10:493

11:27.4

11:14.7

11:59.0
11:18.7
11:34.7

11:393

11:38.8

11:43.0
11:436
11:44 1

12:195
12117
12:116
12:13.2

13:136
12:495
14:156
14:15.9

4
10:40.1

10:46.4

10:57 4

11:03.6

11:29.1
11:20.4
11:224

11:425

11:313

11:423
11:17.0
12:09.1

12:176
11:53.9
11:53.0
11:58.8

13:04.8
16:00.0
13:55.3
13:208

Gesamt
43:162

43:2138
44:26.1
44:326

45:42 3
45:44 5
45:56.6

46:07.0
46:26.7

46:31.1
46:41.7
47:513

48:3156
48:34.6
48:348
49:59.0

51:286
54:00.0
55:58.8
56:29.7
(27:11.0)



